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LisT OF APPLICATIONS AND ADVANCES—continued.

B.—14.

Local Authority.

Amount
applied
for.

Provi-
sionally
granted

ox
refused.

Resnlt
of Poll or

Petition, !

Advances.

New
Loans.

Loans of
Previous
Years.

Purpose of Loan.

Remarks.

Brought forward

Pahiatua

”

Pa,ta:;:lga.ta.

Pohangina

Rangitikei .

Taie;i ..
Tauranga
Waiapu
Waipa
Waipawa

”

"

Wairarapa South

Waitotara

Whakatane

£
61,105
300
150
300

12,000
1,820
150
1,000
650
588

1,400
450
1,000
3,000
200
550
600
350
1,500

850
800

6,000
6,000

600 |

900
700
90

5,000

1,200

2,400

111,653

o,
3%

P.G.

P.G.

P.G.

@:

. mu
‘appe

L@

P.G.

P.G.

Carried

No poll
required

Carried .

Carried ;

Curried
Carried

Carried ‘

COUNTY COU

%00 |
10,900 | 9

1,000
500

1

500

1
"800

2
900
700

3,000

1
1

£
,815

200

130

179

,240

70
87

750
900
900

1850
700

,000

300

,000
,500

NCILS—continued.

Metalling portion of Lower Scarboro Road..

Metalling Ballance North Road .

Metalling portion of Woodville - tha.ng&
Road

Constraction Matarua Creek Bridge.

Construction of River Valley Road and
Wansted-Wallingford Road

Construction of roads in Pohangina Farm-
homestead Block

Construction of Valley Road deviation in
Manchester Road District.

Construction of roads in Pohangina and
Mangaone Ridings.

Forming and metalling Denton’s Road in
Coal Creek Riding.

Construction of roads in Pohangina and
Mangaone Ridings

Construction of roads, bridges, and drains
in Pohangina Township.

Construction of Table Flat and Umutoi
Roads. :

Protective-works to Apiti Bridge.

Construction of Upper Cross Road

Construction of roads in Delaware Special
Rating District.

Construction of roads in the Salisbury Special
Rating District.

Erection of bridge, and construction of Ma-
kiekie and Makoura Roads.

Construction of Vinegar Hill Bridge over
Rangitikei River

Construction of Wangaehu Native Reserve
Road

Forming, bridging, and culverting Wairepu
Road West and portion of Mataiaponga
Road, Otairi Riding

Metalling portions of Murimotu and Kiekie
Roads, and to widen and metal portion of
Watershed Road.

Construction of concrete drain, Hunterville
Township.

Metalling portion of Nakchau Road

Construction of Aldworth Road.

Construction of bridge over Rangitikei River

Forming and bridgicg portion of Mobhakau
Road.

Construction of portion of Taurakawsa Road

Construction of portion of Punewhakau Road

Forming and metalling Standish Road

Construction of West Climie Road

Forming part of Robson and Waitapa Ronds.

Construction of portion of South Douglas
Road.

Complete construction, Taihore Road.

Construction of part of Makuri-Huiroa Road.

Construction of Nash Road.

Construction of portion of Ahuroa Road.

Construacton of Tututawa Road.

Construction of portion of North Douglas
and Tunupo Roads.

Formation of Makuri (Huiakama) Road.

Construction and metalling roads. .

Repayment of other loans, rebuxldmg bmdges
on Tauranga—Thames Main Road

Construction of road from county boundary
to Waipiro Hot Springs.

BErection of culverts on the Ohaupo-Cam-
bridge Road, Pukekura Riding

Formation of portion of Ohiweka Road.

Construction of Tiratu Road.

Formation of Ohiweka Road

Construotion of water-race in Taratahi por-
tion of the Carterton Riding.

Construction of water-race to Moroa Plain.
Construction bridge over Okehu Stream and
bridge on the Brunswick-Kai-iwi Road.

Protective-works to Riverbank Road.

Construction and fencing Wanganui and
Castleoliff Road.

Construction of roads and other works

18,100 | 26

,5611

Construction of portion of Mangamaire Road.

Uncompleted.

”

Uncompleted.

”

Under section 22 of
the Act. Uncom-
pleted.

Under section 22 of
the Act.

Under section 118 of
“The Public Works
Act, 1894.”

Not in compliance
with terms of the
Act,

Uncompleted.

Uncompleted.

Uncompleted.

Uncompleted.

Not in compliance
with the terms of
the Act.

Uncompleted.

Under section 22 of
the Act. Uncom-
pleted.

Uncompleted.
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