LIST OF APPLICATIONS AND ADVANCES—continued.

Local Authority.		Amount applied for.	Provisionally granted or refused.	31	Advances.		AND ADVANCES—continueu.	1
				Result of Poll or Petition.	New Loans.	Loans of Previous		Remarks.
			Torusou.			Years.		
		£	,	,	COUN ∤ £	TY COU ∤ £	NCILS—continued.	1
Brought fo	rward	61,105	7.6		10,900	9,315		
Pahiatua "	• •	300 150	P.G. P.G.				Metalling portion of Lower Scarboro Road  Metalling Ballance North Road	Uncompleted.
"	• •	300	P.G.				Metalling portion of Woodville-Aohanga Road	,
"				· · ·	••	200	Construction Matarua Creek Bridge.	
Patangata	• •	12,000	P.G.		• •	130	Construction of portion of Mangamaire Road Construction of River Valley Road and	
		1,820	P.G.			1	Wansted-Wallingford Road Construction of roads in Pohangina Farm-	
Pohangina	••	,			i	•••	homestead Block	"
"	• •	150	G.	Carried	• •		Construction of Valley Road deviation in Manchester Road District.	
· "	• •	1,000	G.	"	1,000		Construction of roads in Pohangina and Mangaone Ridings.	
"		650	G.	. "	500		Forming and metalling Denton's Road in	
		588	P.G.			ļ	Coal Creek Riding. Construction of roads in Pohangina and	Under section 22 c
"							Mangaone Ridings	the Act. Uncom
<b>"</b>	••	••		••	••	179	Construction of roads, bridges, and drains in Pohangina Township.	pleted.
"	••	••	••	•••	• •	1,240	Construction of Table Flat and Umutoi Roads.	
"	••					70	Protective-works to Apiti Bridge.	IIndon seetiss on
"	••	••		• • •		87	Construction of Upper Cross Road	Under section 22 o the Act.
<b>"</b> .	••			• ••	••	750	Construction of roads in Delaware Special Rating District.	
,,						900	Construction of roads in the Salisbury Special	
"						900	Rating District. Erection of bridge, and construction of Ma-	
Rangitikei		1,400	G.	No poli	500		kiekie and Makoura Roads.  Construction of Vinegar Hill Bridge over	Under section 113 o
Tourigion	••	1,±00		required			Rangitikei River	"The Public Work
"	••	450	R.			• •	Construction of Wangachu Native Reserve Road	with terms of the
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	••	1,000	P.G.		• •		Forming, bridging, and culverting Wairepu Road West and portion of Mataiaponga	Act. Uncompleted.
"		3,000	R.				Road, Otairi Riding Metalling portions of Murimotu and Kiekie Roads, and to widen and metal portion of	
, ,,	••	200	P.G.		••		Watershed Road. Construction of concrete drain, Hunterville Township.	
,,		550	P.G.				Metalling portion of Nakohau Road	Uncompleted.
"	••			.:		1,850 700	Construction of Aldworth Road. Construction of bridge over Rangitikei River	
Stratiord	• •	600	G.	Carried	600		Forming and bridging portion of Mohakau Road.	
,,		350	P.G.				Construction of portion of Taurakawa Road	Uncompleted.
"	• •	1,500 850	P.G. P.G.				Construction of portion of Punewhakau Road Forming and metalling Standish Road	,,
,,		800	P.G.		••		Construction of West Climie Road	,,
"	•••	•••			į ··	600 600	Forming part of Robson and Waitapa Roads. Construction of portion of South Douglas	
"						250	Road. Complete construction, Taihore Road.	
"	• •	••			ļ	450	Construction of part of Makuri-Huiroa Road.	
"	••			::		300 800	Construction of Nash Road. Construction of portion of Ahuroa Road.	1
"						640 1,500	Construction of Tututawa Road. Construction of portion of North Douglas	
"	••			1		,	and Tunupo Roads.	
Taieri	• •	6,000	P.G.	Carried	• • •	250	Formation of Makuri (Huiakama) Road. Construction and metalling roads	Uncompleted.
Tauranga	• •	6,000	R.	••	• •	.,	Repayment of other loans, rebuilding bridges on Tauranga-Thames Main Road	Not in compliance with the terms o the Act.
Waiapu	••		••		••	2,000	Construction of road from county boundary to Waipiro Hot Springs.	
Waipa		600	P.G.		••		Erection of culverts on the Ohaupo-Cam-	Uncompleted.
Waipawa		900	G.	Carried	900		bridge Road, Pukekura Riding Formation of portion of Ohiweka Road.	
"	••	700 90	G. P.G.	Carried	700	••	Construction of Tiratu Road. Formation of Ohiweka Road	Under section 22 o the Act. Uncom
Wairarapa South		5,000	G.	Carried	3,000		Construction of water-race in Taratahi portion of the Carterton Riding.	pleted.
Waitotara	••	1,200	R.		•••	300	Construction of water-race to Moroa Plain. Construction bridge over Okehu Stream and	
"		••	••	••		1,000 1,500	bridge on the Brunswick-Kai-iwi Road. Protective-works to Riverbank Road. Construction and fencing Wanganui and	
Whakatane		2,400	P.G.				Castlecliff Road. Construction of roads and other works	Uncompleted.
., Lumprumu								P
		111,653	<u> </u>	••	18,100	26,511		